
OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 19 of 19 0 0 19

Precincts Complete 0 of 19 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 19 of 19 0 0 19

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 19 of 19 17 19 0

Registered Voters - Total 25,617

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 25,617

9,382Ballots Cast - Total 208 6,274 2,900

7,663Ballots Cast - Republican Party 156 5,190 2,317

1,719Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 52 1,084 583

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 36.62%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 58 0.76% 1 42 15

John Cornyn 3,105 40.52% 94 2,074 937

Sara Canady 94 1.23% 0 57 37

Ken Paxton 2,768 36.12% 38 1,908 822

John O. Adefope 16 0.21% 1 9 6

Wesley Hunt 1,104 14.41% 13 752 339

Virgil John Bierschwale 20 0.26% 1 13 6

Anna Bender 100 1.30% 3 66 31

Total Votes Cast 7,265 94.81% 151 4,921 2,193

Overvotes 10 0.13% 0 10 0

Undervotes 388 5.06% 5 259 124

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP US Representative, District 27
Vote For 1

Chris Hatley 2,431 31.72% 43 1,614 774

Michael Cloud 3,765 49.13% 86 2,633 1,046

Total Votes Cast 6,196 80.86% 129 4,247 1,820

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 1 0

Undervotes 1,466 19.13% 27 942 497

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Governor
Vote For 1

Ronnie Tullos 52 0.68% 0 36 16

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 30 0.39% 2 17 11

Greg Abbott 5,953 77.68% 141 4,043 1,769

Nathaniel Welch 47 0.61% 2 32 13

Pete "Doc" Chambers 906 11.82% 7 594 305

Stephen Samuelson 27 0.35% 0 19 8

Charles Andrew Crouch 42 0.55% 1 32 9

Evelyn Brooks 122 1.59% 1 88 33

Mark V. Goloby 15 0.20% 0 12 3

Kenneth Hyde 26 0.34% 1 19 6

Arturo Espinosa 55 0.72% 1 42 12

Total Votes Cast 7,275 94.94% 156 4,934 2,185

Overvotes 4 0.05% 0 4 0

Undervotes 384 5.01% 0 252 132

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Dan Patrick 5,992 78.19% 131 4,032 1,829

Esala Wueschner 93 1.21% 3 60 30

Perla Munoz Hopkins 317 4.14% 1 230 86

Timothy Mabry 643 8.39% 12 463 168

Total Votes Cast 7,045 91.94% 147 4,785 2,113

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 0 1

Undervotes 617 8.05% 9 405 203

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

Aaron Reitz 1,156 15.09% 22 799 335

Joan Huffman 1,185 15.46% 17 782 386

Mayes Middleton 2,222 29.00% 62 1,572 588

Chip Roy 2,249 29.35% 43 1,480 726

Total Votes Cast 6,812 88.89% 144 4,633 2,035

Overvotes 2 0.03% 0 0 2

Undervotes 849 11.08% 12 557 280

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Kelly Hancock 2,148 28.03% 59 1,441 648

Michael Berlanga 165 2.15% 1 105 59

Christi Craddick 1,431 18.67% 33 1,072 326

Don Huffines 3,015 39.34% 49 1,983 983

Total Votes Cast 6,759 88.20% 142 4,601 2,016

Overvotes 4 0.05% 0 4 0

Undervotes 900 11.74% 14 585 301

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Dawn Buckingham 5,474 71.43% 116 3,743 1,615

Total Votes Cast 5,474 71.43% 116 3,743 1,615

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,189 28.57% 40 1,447 702

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Sid Miller 4,066 53.06% 89 2,751 1,226

Nate Sheets 2,460 32.10% 48 1,696 716

Total Votes Cast 6,526 85.16% 137 4,447 1,942

Overvotes 3 0.04% 0 2 1

Undervotes 1,134 14.80% 19 741 374

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Bo French 1,091 14.24% 15 741 335

Jim Wright 2,226 29.05% 60 1,533 633

James (Jim) Matlock 1,492 19.47% 27 986 479

Katherine Culbert 615 8.03% 14 425 176

Hawk Dunlap 527 6.88% 10 373 144

Total Votes Cast 5,951 77.66% 126 4,058 1,767

Overvotes 4 0.05% 0 3 1

Undervotes 1,708 22.29% 30 1,129 549

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Jimmy Blacklock 5,482 71.54% 117 3,750 1,615

Total Votes Cast 5,482 71.54% 117 3,750 1,615

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,181 28.46% 39 1,440 702

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

James P. Sullivan 5,490 71.64% 113 3,751 1,626

Total Votes Cast 5,490 71.64% 113 3,751 1,626

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,173 28.36% 43 1,439 691

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Kyle Hawkins 5,440 70.99% 112 3,710 1,618

Total Votes Cast 5,440 70.99% 112 3,710 1,618

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,223 29.01% 44 1,480 699

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Brett Busby 5,428 70.83% 111 3,703 1,614

Total Votes Cast 5,428 70.83% 111 3,703 1,614

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,235 29.17% 45 1,487 703

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Lesli Fitzpatrick 1,349 17.60% 28 890 431

Alison Fox 1,312 17.12% 46 937 329

Brent Coffee 1,360 17.75% 16 929 415

Thomas Smith 1,279 16.69% 16 894 369

Total Votes Cast 5,300 69.16% 106 3,650 1,544

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 1 0

Undervotes 2,362 30.82% 50 1,539 773

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Kevin Patrick Yeary 5,339 69.67% 112 3,632 1,595

Total Votes Cast 5,339 69.67% 112 3,632 1,595

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,324 30.33% 44 1,558 722

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Jennifer Balido 1,679 21.91% 45 1,161 473

John Messinger 3,760 49.07% 66 2,561 1,133

Total Votes Cast 5,439 70.98% 111 3,722 1,606

Overvotes 2 0.03% 0 2 0

Undervotes 2,222 29.00% 45 1,466 711

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

Lois W. Kolkhorst 6,135 80.06% 127 4,145 1,863

Total Votes Cast 6,135 80.06% 127 4,145 1,863

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,528 19.94% 29 1,045 454

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP State Representative, Dist 12
Vote For 1

Trey Wharton 5,863 76.51% 126 3,998 1,739

Total Votes Cast 5,863 76.51% 126 3,998 1,739

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,800 23.49% 30 1,192 578

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Scott Brister 5,367 70.04% 111 3,649 1,607

Total Votes Cast 5,367 70.04% 111 3,649 1,607

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,296 29.96% 45 1,541 710

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Scott K. Field 5,354 69.87% 112 3,639 1,603

Total Votes Cast 5,354 69.87% 112 3,639 1,603

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,309 30.13% 44 1,551 714

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

April Farris 5,347 69.78% 111 3,640 1,596

Total Votes Cast 5,347 69.78% 111 3,640 1,596

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,316 30.22% 45 1,550 721

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

Kevin Jewell 5,342 69.71% 112 3,629 1,601

Total Votes Cast 5,342 69.71% 112 3,629 1,601

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,321 30.29% 44 1,561 716

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Malcom E. Whittaker 1,897 24.76% 38 1,294 565

Elizabeth Ling Urrego 573 7.48% 11 409 153

Todd Frankfort 1,268 16.55% 25 867 376

Zach Gibson 1,408 18.37% 21 955 432

Total Votes Cast 5,146 67.15% 95 3,525 1,526

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,517 32.85% 61 1,665 791

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4, Unexp
Vote For 1

David Gunn 5,328 69.53% 112 3,619 1,597

Total Votes Cast 5,328 69.53% 112 3,619 1,597

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,335 30.47% 44 1,571 720

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5
Vote For 1

Jessica Caird 5,386 70.29% 110 3,662 1,614

Total Votes Cast 5,386 70.29% 110 3,662 1,614

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,277 29.71% 46 1,528 703

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Ken Wise 5,494 71.70% 112 3,734 1,648

Total Votes Cast 5,494 71.70% 112 3,734 1,648

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,169 28.30% 44 1,456 669

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

Kirk Hanath 2,437 31.80% 53 1,601 783

Brad Tegeler 3,076 40.14% 42 2,182 852

Doug Cone 1,962 25.60% 55 1,305 602

Total Votes Cast 7,475 97.55% 150 5,088 2,237

Overvotes 2 0.03% 0 1 1

Undervotes 186 2.43% 6 101 79

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Judge, County Court at Law
Vote For 1

Eric Berg 5,894 76.92% 121 4,013 1,760

Total Votes Cast 5,894 76.92% 121 4,013 1,760

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,769 23.08% 35 1,177 557

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

Carli Koehne 5,804 75.74% 118 3,948 1,738

Total Votes Cast 5,804 75.74% 118 3,948 1,738

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,859 24.26% 38 1,242 579

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

Nicholas Prenzler 5,790 75.56% 120 3,929 1,741

Total Votes Cast 5,790 75.56% 120 3,929 1,741

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,873 24.44% 36 1,261 576

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Page 8 of 23Election Summary - 03/10/2026    7:19 PM



OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Peggy J Kramer 5,867 76.56% 119 3,983 1,765

Total Votes Cast 5,867 76.56% 119 3,983 1,765

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,796 23.44% 37 1,207 552

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

William "Bubba" Herrin 386 16.94% 8 275 103

Mark Schonefeld 525 23.05% 11 321 193

Amanda Klehm 486 21.33% 8 332 146

Jim Chisolm 665 29.19% 13 491 161

Total Votes Cast 2,062 90.52% 40 1,419 603

Overvotes 2 0.09% 0 2 0

Undervotes 214 9.39% 6 129 79

Contest Totals 2,278 100.00% 46 1,550 682

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Commissioner Precinct No. 3
Vote For 1

Chad Dismukes 1,214 50.82% 19 874 321

Gilbert "Gil" Janner 1,017 42.57% 24 698 295

Total Votes Cast 2,231 93.39% 43 1,572 616

Overvotes 3 0.13% 0 2 1

Undervotes 155 6.49% 4 111 40

Contest Totals 2,389 100.00% 47 1,685 657

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

Dustin Majewski 1,391 77.32% 35 952 404

Total Votes Cast 1,391 77.32% 35 952 404

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 408 22.68% 11 268 129

Contest Totals 1,799 100.00% 46 1,220 533

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

Scott Atwood 919 76.78% 12 576 331

Total Votes Cast 919 76.78% 12 576 331

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 278 23.22% 5 159 114

Contest Totals 1,197 100.00% 17 735 445

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

Travis D. Semora 716 31.43% 18 488 210

Holly Johnson 1,239 54.39% 19 863 357

Total Votes Cast 1,955 85.82% 37 1,351 567

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 323 14.18% 9 199 115

Contest Totals 2,278 100.00% 46 1,550 682

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

R Duane "Dane" Houston 1,820 76.18% 35 1,287 498

Total Votes Cast 1,820 76.18% 35 1,287 498

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 569 23.82% 12 398 159

Contest Totals 2,389 100.00% 47 1,685 657

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

HC (Buddy) Riddle 1,340 74.49% 36 917 387

Total Votes Cast 1,340 74.49% 36 917 387

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 459 25.51% 10 303 146

Contest Totals 1,799 100.00% 46 1,220 533

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

Christine Torres Giese 5,579 72.80% 119 3,792 1,668

Total Votes Cast 5,579 72.80% 119 3,792 1,668

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,084 27.20% 37 1,398 649

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

YES 6,211 81.05% 117 4,191 1,903

NO 993 12.96% 29 703 261

Total Votes Cast 7,204 94.01% 146 4,894 2,164

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 1 0

Undervotes 458 5.98% 10 295 153

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

YES 6,863 89.56% 145 4,620 2,098

NO 534 6.97% 9 390 135

Total Votes Cast 7,397 96.53% 154 5,010 2,233

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 1 0

Undervotes 265 3.46% 2 179 84

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

YES 5,191 67.74% 97 3,499 1,595

NO 2,097 27.37% 50 1,450 597

Total Votes Cast 7,288 95.11% 147 4,949 2,192

Overvotes 19 0.25% 0 11 8

Undervotes 356 4.65% 9 230 117

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

YES 6,061 79.09% 125 4,081 1,855

NO 1,224 15.97% 24 865 335

Total Votes Cast 7,285 95.07% 149 4,946 2,190

Overvotes 3 0.04% 0 2 1

Undervotes 375 4.89% 7 242 126

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

YES 6,549 85.46% 135 4,412 2,002

NO 798 10.41% 15 564 219

Total Votes Cast 7,347 95.88% 150 4,976 2,221

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 1 0

Undervotes 315 4.11% 6 213 96

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

YES 6,706 87.51% 132 4,570 2,004

NO 665 8.68% 22 429 214

Total Votes Cast 7,371 96.19% 154 4,999 2,218

Overvotes 2 0.03% 0 1 1

Undervotes 290 3.78% 2 190 98

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

YES 6,931 90.45% 149 4,703 2,079

NO 363 4.74% 4 250 109

Total Votes Cast 7,294 95.18% 153 4,953 2,188

Overvotes 2 0.03% 0 1 1

Undervotes 367 4.79% 3 236 128

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

YES 6,791 88.62% 148 4,589 2,054

NO 575 7.50% 7 405 163

Total Votes Cast 7,366 96.12% 155 4,994 2,217

Overvotes 2 0.03% 0 1 1

Undervotes 295 3.85% 1 195 99

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

YES 5,461 71.26% 116 3,665 1,680

NO 1,690 22.05% 32 1,176 482

Total Votes Cast 7,151 93.32% 148 4,841 2,162

Overvotes 1 0.01% 0 1 0

Undervotes 511 6.67% 8 348 155

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

YES 6,611 86.27% 149 4,459 2,003

NO 374 4.88% 0 274 100

Total Votes Cast 6,985 91.15% 149 4,733 2,103

Overvotes 6 0.08% 0 3 3

Undervotes 672 8.77% 7 454 211

Contest Totals 7,663 100.00% 156 5,190 2,317

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Jasmine Crockett 861 50.09% 28 507 326

Ahmad R. Hassan 25 1.45% 0 17 8

James Talarico 815 47.41% 23 552 240

Total Votes Cast 1,701 98.95% 51 1,076 574

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 0 1

Undervotes 17 0.99% 1 8 8

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM US Representative, District 27
Vote For 1

Tanya Lloyd 1,097 63.82% 30 711 356

Wayne Raasch 165 9.60% 5 103 57

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 238 13.85% 10 146 82

Total Votes Cast 1,500 87.26% 45 960 495

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 0 1

Undervotes 218 12.68% 7 124 87

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Bobby Cole 180 10.47% 7 104 69

Andrew White 104 6.05% 6 63 35

Gina Hinojosa 823 47.88% 15 549 259

Patricia Abrego 72 4.19% 3 42 27

Carlton W. Hart 51 2.97% 2 30 19

Zach Vance 29 1.69% 0 17 12

Jose Navarro Balbuena 26 1.51% 0 14 12

Chris Bell 240 13.96% 11 156 73

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 69 4.01% 2 37 30

Total Votes Cast 1,594 92.73% 46 1,012 536

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 1 1

Undervotes 123 7.16% 6 71 46

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Vikki Goodwin 883 51.37% 27 596 260

Courtney Head 375 21.82% 9 225 141

Marcos Isaias Velez 264 15.36% 8 156 100

Total Votes Cast 1,522 88.54% 44 977 501

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 0 1

Undervotes 196 11.40% 8 107 81

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Anthony "Tony" Box 402 23.39% 11 251 140

Joe Jaworski 590 34.32% 12 398 180

Nathan Johnson 512 29.78% 21 319 172

Total Votes Cast 1,504 87.49% 44 968 492

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 0 2

Undervotes 213 12.39% 8 116 89

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Michael Lange 340 19.78% 7 217 116

Sarah Eckhardt 977 56.84% 33 632 312

Savant Moore 186 10.82% 5 110 71

Total Votes Cast 1,503 87.43% 45 959 499

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 0 2

Undervotes 214 12.45% 7 125 82

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

Benjamin Flores 961 55.90% 32 610 319

Jose Loya 497 28.91% 12 323 162

Total Votes Cast 1,458 84.82% 44 933 481

Overvotes 4 0.23% 0 2 2

Undervotes 257 14.95% 8 149 100

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Clayton Tucker 1,324 77.02% 43 852 429

Total Votes Cast 1,324 77.02% 43 852 429

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 395 22.98% 9 232 154

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Jon Rosenthal 1,308 76.09% 43 850 415

Total Votes Cast 1,308 76.09% 43 850 415

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 411 23.91% 9 234 168

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Maggie Ellis 1,154 67.13% 40 723 391

Cory L. Carlyle 301 17.51% 7 210 84

Total Votes Cast 1,455 84.64% 47 933 475

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 0 1

Undervotes 263 15.30% 5 151 107

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Chari Kelly 1,301 75.68% 42 847 412

Total Votes Cast 1,301 75.68% 42 847 412

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 418 24.32% 10 237 171

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Kristen Hawkins 1,120 65.15% 35 730 355

Gordon Goodman 339 19.72% 10 203 126

Total Votes Cast 1,459 84.87% 45 933 481

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 1 1

Undervotes 258 15.01% 7 150 101

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Gisela D. Triana 1,285 74.75% 40 833 412

Total Votes Cast 1,285 74.75% 40 833 412

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 434 25.25% 12 251 171

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Okey Anyiam 1,283 74.64% 40 837 406

Total Votes Cast 1,283 74.64% 40 837 406

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 436 25.36% 12 247 177

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Audra Riley 1,303 75.80% 40 851 412

Total Votes Cast 1,303 75.80% 40 851 412

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 416 24.20% 12 233 171

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Holly Taylor 1,296 75.39% 42 838 416

Total Votes Cast 1,296 75.39% 42 838 416

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 423 24.61% 10 246 167

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

Erica Gillum 1,332 77.49% 43 857 432

Total Votes Cast 1,332 77.49% 43 857 432

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 387 22.51% 9 227 151

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM State Representative, Dist 12
Vote For 1

Andie Ho 1,308 76.09% 43 846 419

Total Votes Cast 1,308 76.09% 43 846 419

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 411 23.91% 9 238 164

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Jerry Zimmerer 1,271 73.94% 43 821 407

Total Votes Cast 1,271 73.94% 43 821 407

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 448 26.06% 9 263 176

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Tom Baker 1,276 74.23% 43 825 408

Total Votes Cast 1,276 74.23% 43 825 408

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 443 25.77% 9 259 175

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Marc M. Meyer 1,264 73.53% 42 815 407

Total Votes Cast 1,264 73.53% 42 815 407

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 455 26.47% 10 269 176

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

Sarah Beth Landau 815 47.41% 26 561 228

Connie Gonzales 596 34.67% 20 349 227

Total Votes Cast 1,411 82.08% 46 910 455

Overvotes 3 0.17% 0 1 2

Undervotes 305 17.74% 6 173 126

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 1,291 75.10% 41 835 415

Total Votes Cast 1,291 75.10% 41 835 415

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 428 24.90% 11 249 168

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Julie Countiss 1,279 74.40% 42 827 410

Total Votes Cast 1,279 74.40% 42 827 410

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 440 25.60% 10 257 173

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5
Vote For 1

Amy Guerra 1,291 75.10% 43 830 418

Total Votes Cast 1,291 75.10% 43 830 418

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 428 24.90% 9 254 165

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7
Vote For 1

William Demond 561 32.64% 18 377 166

Derek Obialo 363 21.12% 11 239 113

Michael Adams-Hurta 471 27.40% 15 283 173

Total Votes Cast 1,395 81.15% 44 899 452

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 0 2

Undervotes 322 18.73% 8 185 129

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM County Chair
Vote For 1

James Corbett 1,219 70.91% 39 789 391

Total Votes Cast 1,219 70.91% 39 789 391

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 500 29.09% 13 295 192

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

Yes 1,616 94.01% 49 1,022 545

No 45 2.62% 1 31 13

Total Votes Cast 1,661 96.63% 50 1,053 558

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 3.37% 2 31 25

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

Yes 1,607 93.48% 47 1,020 540

No 47 2.73% 3 26 18

Total Votes Cast 1,654 96.22% 50 1,046 558

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 3.78% 2 38 25

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

Yes 1,588 92.38% 48 1,004 536

No 64 3.72% 1 41 22

Total Votes Cast 1,652 96.10% 49 1,045 558

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 1 1

Undervotes 65 3.78% 3 38 24

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

Yes 1,593 92.67% 46 1,009 538

No 59 3.43% 2 36 21

Total Votes Cast 1,652 96.10% 48 1,045 559

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 3.90% 4 39 24

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

Yes 1,566 91.10% 44 1,000 522

No 76 4.42% 3 43 30

Total Votes Cast 1,642 95.52% 47 1,043 552

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 77 4.48% 5 41 31

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

Yes 1,543 89.76% 45 978 520

No 104 6.05% 3 64 37

Total Votes Cast 1,647 95.81% 48 1,042 557

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 4.19% 4 42 26

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

Yes 1,644 95.64% 50 1,039 555

No 15 0.87% 0 11 4

Total Votes Cast 1,659 96.51% 50 1,050 559

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 1 0

Undervotes 59 3.43% 2 33 24

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

Yes 1,292 75.16% 35 825 432

No 316 18.38% 10 198 108

Total Votes Cast 1,608 93.54% 45 1,023 540

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 1 0

Undervotes 110 6.40% 7 60 43

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

Yes 1,564 90.98% 46 994 524

No 81 4.71% 2 49 30

Total Votes Cast 1,645 95.70% 48 1,043 554

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 0 1

Undervotes 73 4.25% 4 41 28

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

Yes 1,547 89.99% 41 986 520

No 95 5.53% 7 58 30

Total Votes Cast 1,642 95.52% 48 1,044 550

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 77 4.48% 4 40 33

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

Yes 1,537 89.41% 42 981 514

No 101 5.88% 5 56 40

Total Votes Cast 1,638 95.29% 47 1,037 554

Overvotes 1 0.06% 0 1 0

Undervotes 80 4.65% 5 46 29

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

Yes 1,572 91.45% 46 997 529

No 67 3.90% 1 38 28

Total Votes Cast 1,639 95.35% 47 1,035 557

Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 4.65% 5 49 26

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

Yes 1,610 93.66% 49 1,021 540

No 45 2.62% 0 26 19

Total Votes Cast 1,655 96.28% 49 1,047 559

Overvotes 2 0.12% 0 2 0

Undervotes 62 3.61% 3 35 24

Contest Totals 1,719 100.00% 52 1,084 583

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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